SCT71403 Series
Rev.1.2
   For more information www.silicontent.com    © 2022  Silicon Content Technology Co., Ltd.
SCT71403 Series
       2     For more information www.silicontent.com    © 2022  Silicon Content Technology Co., Ltd.   All Rights Reserved
Product Folder Links:  SCT71403 Series
REVISION HISTORY
NOTE: Page numbers for previous revisions may differ from page numbers in the current version.
Revision 1.0: Release to production.
Revision 1.1: Update Figure 7.
Revision 1.2: Update Part Number.
DEVICE ORDER INFORMATION
Part Number Output Voltage Package
Package
Marking
Transport Media,
Quantity
SCT71403F50ADVAR Fixed 5.0V TDFN2X2-6 F50A Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71403F33ADVAR Fixed 3.3V TDFN2X2-6 F33A Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71403F50DVAR Fixed 5.0V TDFN2X2-6 3F50 Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71403F33DVAR Fixed 3.3V TDFN2X2-6 3F33 Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71403F50MTER Fixed 5.0V eMSOP3x3-8 3F50 Tape & Reel, 4000
SCT71403F33MTER Fixed 3.3V eMSOP3x3-8 3F33 Tape & Reel, 4000
SCT71403F50TWDR Fixed 5.0V SOT23-5 3F50 Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71403F33TWDR Fixed 3.3V SOT23-5 3F33 Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71403F50DTBR Fixed 5.0V TDFN3X3-8 3F50 Tape & Reel, 5000
SCT71403F33DTBR Fixed 3.3V TDFN3X3-8 3F33 Tape & Reel, 5000
SCT71403 Series
For more information www.silicontent.com    © 2022  Silicon Content Technology Co., Ltd.   All Rights Reserved        3
Product Folder Links:  SCT71403 Series
PIN CONFIGURATION
VIN